JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

IRKUTZ2 N64 PCSA

2014

1688118

1692039

1675993

1674675

1695229

1665976

1681196

1697692

1673634

1674267

1674360

1636539

10.0 %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN
MW{J“\ Wmﬂv r\’v‘.ﬁ J/M‘\,J‘”\« Pl H\\vx% _— AN M«_"Vr’\
H’ (RN
Bl
L‘k‘
A gl | P A |y o PN
| 7 W T R l‘r‘hﬁ[ﬂ.\‘v}\;wﬂ'\f
A\N”‘kn ,;'\-"\,:”‘ﬂ\w/w\ L priLn| B et il AJLU‘“"’H N\)"‘/’L
o
rxmﬁimAvaﬁ - | Anede, e ™A TN |l s, ]
oW e ™ “IWRﬂﬁMMfgﬂwafN¢NMw kahﬂ
memwv/MVM“JV\\/V} it ™™y
o] W SRS hL A o ] M
“”’WW\‘“MM*‘”N““N
P n I S Pkl W%%%MMNMM
e e e bmrmm =
S ALY,
aS VSN N PO P PV S . PN AV P i e
k¥ N B P A Larm AW Mww‘\ﬂ‘/ A
|
T i
EEEE AN
Pl
P M| M%”MNAFP}* L}f4f“xwﬂ o -
PJ %M%;\kath/~a» v ¥R wvbv«me“ TN
"MMW’“’\%
e
WZU e P dond ﬂﬁM/ﬁqJ\wrd“”“ka
’“U"‘l\«m Lt
NM\(“H
A aiad
Iy PR i oo A
%{r% MIHVMJM"’\W My
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1677477



